Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2B-M12LS04-M1-C2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2b-m12ls04-m1-c2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Power Source And Output NPN
Barrel Length Long body
Connection Type M12 connector
Housing Shape And Material Cylindrical, metric thread, brass
Body Size 12 mm diameter
Operation Mode Normally closed
Sensing Distance 4mm sensing distance
Shield Shielded
Display Name E2B-M12LS04-M1-C2
Description Proximity sensor, inductive, nickel-brass, long body,
M12, shielded, 4 mm, DC, 3-wire, NPN-NC, M12 plug-in
ETIM Class EC002714
EAN 4548583549906.0
Group GE
Fam GEJ
Country of Origin IDN
Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code E2B 2167R
Second Item Number E2BM12LS04M1C2OMI
Category Czujnik indukcyjny E2B
Stat Fam AAAB
Stat Fam description E2B
Publication sort 4EAA1
Primary Package Length 117
Primary Package Width 95
Primary Package Depth 32
Dimensions 117mm x 95mm x 32mm
Primary Package Weight 45 g
Description
Proximity sensor, inductive, nickel-brass, long body, M12, shielded, 4 mm, DC, 3-wire,
NPN-NC, M12 plug-in